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REAL CLUB DE GOLF TENERIFE

Fecha Listado: 19/07/2019
Hora Listado: 19:37:34

TORNEO OSO BOGEY MOVISTAR + 9 HOYOS

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: RCG TENERIFE)

HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 21/07/2019 CODIGO: CP0219074
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

10:50

11:08

11:26

11:44

12:02

12:20

12:38

FEBLES RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO
BAROJA HERNANDEZ, RAIMUNDO
ABELEDO MIRANDA, LUIS

HENNINGSEN SUAREZ, SOFIA
GONZALEZ ALBARRACIN, SILVIA
HERREROS UBACH, CLARA

RODRIGUEZ DE AZERO SUAREZ, ALV
AMIGO YURREBASO, CARLOS
CABRERA MARINAS, CARLA

CABRERA MARINAS, GLORIA
DELGADO CASTRO, FRANCISCO
ALVAREZ NAVARRO, MIGUEL

GLEZ DE CHAVES BLESA, FERNANDO
ROMAN SAINERO, CARMEN
GONZALEZ DE ALEDO OLMEDO, CARL

ZERRI LI, ADAN
GONZALEZ PLASENCIA, HECTOR
ZERPA MULE, JOSE ANTONIO

MOLOWNY DEL HOYO, MARIA
LUBARY GONZALEZ, PABLO

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

10:59

11:17

11:35

11:53

12:11

12:29

ARAGON HERNANDEZ, PABLO JUAN
BAROJA HERNANDEZ, RODRIGO
BRANDSTETTER ALTAMIRANO, GUSTA

DOMINGUEZ GUILLERMO
DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOTA
ARAGON HERNANDEZ, JAVIER

MORA RAYA, CARLOS
THOEL GONZALEZ, ALVARO
SANTANA YANES, ALVARO

HENNINGSEN SUAREZ, GUILLERMO
ROMAN SAINERO, RODRIGO
HERREROS UBACH, JORGE

GONZALEZ SILVA, JULIA
BRANDSTETTER ALTAMIRANO, MIRIA
MIRANDA MARTIN, MOISES ADONAI

LUBARY GONZALEZ, JAVIER
ALVAREZ CLAVERIE, CRISTIAN



